
SIDE DISH
MASHED POTATO

TRADITIONAL

JALAPEÑO & CHEDDAR

BOLOGNESE & EGG

PANCETTA & MUSHROOM

TRUFFLE & EGG

ASIDE FROM BEEF
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

CHILEAN SEABASS

IBERICO PORK NECK

$428

$468

$428

$88

$98

$98

$98

$128

BROCCOLINI                                          

ASPARAGUS

FRENCH BEANS

SEASONAL MUSHROOM

FRENCH FRIES

CORN TEMPURA

ONION RINGS

BONE MARROW

$88

$88

$88

$88

$88

$88

$88

$188

PASTA
HOKKAIDO UNI PASTA 100G

SPANISH RED PRAWN RISOTTO  2pcs

$1388

$1188



C0LD
BURRATA                                           $188

HOME MADE SALMON GRAVLAX SALAD    $198                     

NYC BEEF TARTARE 5oz                       $268

SOUP
MANHATTAN BOUILLABAISE  For 2  

DA ILY  SOUP

$388

$138

HOT
FOIE GRAS

US SCALLOP & SQUID CAKE

CRAB CREPE

GRILLED FRENCH QUAIL

GRILLED SPANISH RED PRAWN                    

APPETIZER

SNACK

SPICY RAW BEEF TENDERLOIN TACO     

TIGER PRAWN, MANGO SALSA TACO   
( STARTING FROM 2PCS PER ORDER )

24 MONTHS PARMA HAM & MELON            

48 MONTHS IBERICO HAM 50 G

$228

$288

$288

$198

$488

O Y S T E R

JET FRESH
4 pcs                                                       $258
8 pcs                                                       $498
12 pcs                                                     $658

MINI SEAFOOD PLATTER (FOR 2)                $698 

MARKET FISH CEVICHE TACO                   $98

$128

$138

$188

$298


