# **ASIDE FROM BEEF**

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$428
CHILEAN SEABASS	\$468
IBERICO PORK NECK	\$428

# **PASTA**

HOKKAIDO UNI PASTA 100G	\$1388
SPANISH RED PRAWN RISOTTO 2pcs	\$1188

# SIDE DISH

MASHED POTATO	
TRADITIONAL	\$88
JALAPEÑO & CHEDDAR	\$98
BOLOGNESE & EGG	\$98
PANCETTA & MUSHROOM	\$98
TRUFFLE & EGG	\$128

BROCCOLINI	\$88
ASPARAGUS	\$88
FRENCH BEANS	\$88
SEASONAL MUSHROOM	\$88
FRENCH FRIES	\$88
CORN TEMPURA	\$88
ONION RINGS	\$88
BONE MARROW	\$188

## **APPETIZER**

# OYSTER JET FRESH 4 pcs \$258 8 pcs \$498 12 pcs \$658 MINI SEAFOOD PLATTER (FOR 2) \$698

## **SNACK**

MARKET FISH CEVICHE TACO	\$98
SPICY RAW BEEF TENDERLOIN TACO	\$128
TIGER PRAWN, MANGO SALSA TACO ( STARTING FROM 2PCS PER ORDER )	\$138
24 MONTHS PARMA HAM & MELON	\$188
48 MONTHS IBERICO HAM 50 G	\$298

### **COLD**

BURRATA	\$188
HOME MADE SALMON GRAVLAX SALAD	\$198
NYC BEEF TARTARE 5oz 🖨	\$268

## HOT

FOIE GRAS	\$228
US SCALLOP & SQUID CAKE	\$288
CRAB CREPE 🚓	\$288
GRILLED FRENCH QUAIL	\$198
GRILLED SPANISH RED PRAWN 🚓	\$488
SOUP  MANHATTAN BOUILLABAISE For 2	\$388

\$138

DAILY SOUP